
Hightower HS Academy and P-Tech    
2021-2022

HHS-ACA--RT-#1105-AM

LOCATIONTIME

1105

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:33 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:48 am 2

BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP6:13 am 3

6:16 am MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP 4

DULLES ELEM--BUS STOP6:26 am 5

ARMSTRONG ELEM--BUS STOP6:35 am 6

QUAIL VALLEY ELEM--BUS STOP6:40 am 7

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:00 am 8

HHS-ACA-RT #2107-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2107

SIGN IN--HBT5:35 am 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT5:50 am 2

BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP6:09 am 3

WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP6:17 am 4

(CSE)CHATHAM AVE & RAVENEL LN6:21 am 5

ARRIVE/DEPART HIGHTOWER HS7:00 am 6

HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:00 am 7

HHS-ACA-RT #2041AM

LOCATIONTIME

2041

SIGN IN--HBT5:35 am 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT5:50 am 2

OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP6:00 am 3

MADDEN ES--BUS STOP6:04 am 4

SANDSTONE CAVERN (POOL)6:14 am 5

OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP6:18 am 6

NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP6:22 am 7

HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:05 am 8

HHS-ACA-RT #2110-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2110

SIGN IN--HBT5:40 am 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT5:55 am 2

HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP6:00 am 3

PATTERSON ELEM--BUS STOP6:09 am 4

SEGUIN ES--BUS STOP6:12 am 5

JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP6:20 am 6

MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP6:24 am 7

MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP6:27 am 8

7:07 am ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)
 9

HHS-ACA--RT-#1142-AM 

LOCATIONTIME

1142

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:43 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:58 am 2

AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM--BUS STOP6:05 am 3

SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP6:09 am 4

COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP6:12 am 5

COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP6:17 am 6

COMMONWEALTH ELEM--BUS STOP6:24 am 7

6:33 am UNIVERSITY BLVD & RIVERSTONE CLUB--ACA BUS STOP 8

SULLIVAN ELEM--BUS STOP6:35 am 9

ELKINS HS--BUS STOP6:46 am 10

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:00 am 11

LOCATIONTIME

HHS-ACA-BUS-#1168-AM
1168

SIGN N--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:45 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS6:00 am 2

 3 BLUE RIDGE ELEM DR6:18 am

 4 RIDGEGATE ELEM--BUS STOP6:22 am
 5 RIDGEMONT ELEM--BUS STOP6:27 am

 6 TRINITY  BAY DR & BISCAYNE BAY DR (POOL)6:37 am
 7 ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:00 am

HHS-ACA--RT-#1111-AM

LOCATIONTIME

1111

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:45 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA6:00 am 2

SCHIFF ELEM--BUS STOP6:07 am 3

SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP6:21 am 4

DONALD LEONETTI ELEM--BUS STOP6:30 am 5

SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP6:37 am 6

7:00 am ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008) 7

HHS-ACA-RT 2066-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2066

SIGN IN--HBT5:53 am 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT6:08 am 2

ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP6:12 am 3

TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP6:16 am 4

DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP6:21 am 5

SUGAR MILL ELEM--BUS STOP6:26 am 6

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)6:54 am 7

Routefinder Pro 12.7 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 1 of 3

Update 08/08/2021

6:31 am    MISSION GLEN DR & WILLIWAW DR--MGE BUS STOP
10



HHS-ACA--RT-1101-AM

LOCATIONTIME

1101

SIGN N--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM6:05 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS6:20 am 2

PALMER ELEM--BUS STOP6:25 am 3

LANTERN LANE ELEM--BUS STOP6:30 am 4

GLOVER ELEM--BUS STOP6:36 am 5

EA JONES ELM--BUS STOP6:44 am 6

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:02 am 7

HHS-ACA--RT-#1127-AM

LOCATIONTIME

1127

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA6:05 am 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA6:20 am 2

PROGRESSIVE HS--BUS STOP6:32 am 3

HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--BUS STOP6:36 am 4

BRIARGATE ELEM--BUS STOP6:43 am 5

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)7:00 am 6

HHS-ACA-RT #2107-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2107

1:45 pm SIGN IN--HBT 1

1:55 pm DEPART--HBT EXIT 2

HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:40 pm 3

ARRIVE/DEPART HIGHTOWER HS2:55 pm 4

CHATHAM AVE & RAVENEL LN3:20 pm 5

WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP3:25 pm 6

BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP3:35 pm 7

ARRIVE/DEPART SUGARLAND MS3:50 pm 8

HHS-ACA-RT #2110-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2110

SIGN IN--HBT1:45 pm 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT2:00 pm 2

HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:35 pm 3

ARRIVE/DEPART HIGHTOWER HS2:55 pm 4

PATTERSON ELEM--BUS STOP3:41 pm 5

SEGUIN ES--BUS STOP3:44 pm 6

JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP3:50 pm 7

MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP3:53 pm 8

MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP3:55 pm 9

MISSION GLEN--BUS STOP3:58 pm 10

HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP4:04 pm 11

ARRIVE/DEPART GARCIA MS4:13 pm 12

HHS-ACA-RT #2066-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2066

SIGN IN--HBT1:45 pm 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT1:55 pm 2

HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:40 pm 3

ARRIVE/DEPART HIGHTOWER HS2:55 pm 4

ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP3:34 pm 5

TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP3:38 pm 6

DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP3:46 pm 7

SUGAR MILL ES-BUS STOP3:55 pm 8

ARRIVE/DEPART SUGARLAND MS3:58 pm 9

HHS-ACA-RT #2041-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2041

SIGN IN--HBT1:45 pm 1

DEPART--HBT EXIT1:55 pm 2

HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:35 pm 3

ARRIVE/DEPART HIGHTOWER HS2:55 pm 4

SANDSTONE CAVERN (POOL)3:33 pm 5

OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP3:36 pm 6

NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP3:40 pm 7

MADDEN ES--BUS STOP3:54 pm 8

OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP3:58 pm 9

ARRIVE/DEPART HBMS ACCESS4:10 pm 10

LOCATIONTIME

HHS-ACA-BUS-#1168-PM
1168

SIGN N--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM2:10 pm 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS2:10 pm 2

ARRIVE/DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS--- SLOT # 27 (008)2:24 pm 3

BLUE RIDGE ELEM DR2:44 pm 4

RIDGEGATE ELEM--BUS STOP2:51 pm 5

RIDGEMONT ELEM--BUS STOP2:56 pm 6

TRINITY  BAY DR & BISCAYNE BAY DR (POOL)3:05 pm 7

 8 ARRIVE/DEPART PROGRESSIVE HS DR3:30 pm

HHS-ACA--RT-#1105-PM

LOCATIONTIME

1105

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:10 pm 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:25 pm 2

DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:55 pm 3

QUAIL VALLEY ELEM--BUS STOP3:15 pm 4

ARMSTRONG ELEM--BUS STOP3:20 pm 5

DULLES ELEM--BUS STOP3:28 pm 6

3:40 pm MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP 7

BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP3:45 pm 8

Routefinder Pro 12.7 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 2 of 3



HHS-ACA--RT-#1101-PM

LOCATIONTIME

1101

SIGN IN-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM2:10 pm 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM2:25 pm 2

DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:55 pm 3

PALMER ELEM--BUS STOP3:08 pm 4

LANTERN LANE ELEM--BUS STOP3:13 pm 5

GLOVER ELEM--BUS STOP3:22 pm 6

EA JONES ELM--BUS STOP3:32 pm 7

ARRIVE-- FIRST COLONY MIDD3:47 pm 8

HHS-ACA--RT-#1111-PM

LOCATIONTIME

1111

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:10 pm 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:25 pm 2

DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:55 pm 3

DISCOVERY LN & SIENNA RANCH RD - SCHIFF ELEM - 
BUS STOP

3:10 pm 4

SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP3:22 pm 5

SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP3:27 pm 6

DONALD LEONETTI ELEM--BUS STOP3:35 pm 7

ARRIVE-- DONALD LEONETTI ELEM3:35 pm 8

HHS-ACA--RT-#1142-PM 

LOCATIONTIME

1142

SIGN IN--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:10 pm 1

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA STA2:30 pm 2

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:55 pm 3

ELKINS HS--BUS STOP3:23 pm 4

SULLIVAN ELEM--BUS STOP3:32 pm 5

3:35 pm UNIVERSITY BLVD & RIVERSTONE CLUB--ACA BUS STOP 6

COMMONWEALTH ELEM--BUS STOP3:45 pm 7

COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP3:52 pm 8

COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP3:56 pm 9

SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP4:00 pm 10

AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM--BUS STOP4:03 pm 11

HHS-ACA--RT-#1127-PM

LOCATIONTIME

1127

SIGN N--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM2:10 pm 1

DEPART-- LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS2:25 pm 2

ARRIVE--HIGHTOWER HS (008)2:55 pm 3

DEPART HIGHTOWER HS2:55 pm 4

BRIARGATE ELEM--BUS STOP3:16 pm 5

HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--BUS STOP3:20 pm 6

PROGRESSIVE HS--BUS STOP3:24 pm 7

ARRIVE-- QUAIL VALLEY MIDD3:35 pm 8

Routefinder Pro 12.7 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 3 of 3




